WEEKDAY PEAK
WEEKDAY OFF-PEAK
WEEKEND (SAT & SUN AM)
WEEKEND (SUN PM)
JUNIORS PEAK

STUDENT PEAK

STUDENT OFF-PEAK
PENSIONER PEAK

PENSIONER OFF-PEAK

DAINFERN

R365

R225
R365
R225
R180
R235
R180
R325

R205

2023/2024

GOLF DAYS (60-120 PLAYERS)
CORPORATE R350

CHARITY R290

GROUP RATE - 20-40 PLAYERS

SUNDAY AM R435
SUNDAY PM R380
WEEKDAY PEAK R435
WEEKDAY OFF-PEAK R380

*ALL RATES ABOVE INCLUDE R30 LEVY

WEEKDAY PEAK
WEEKDAY OFF-PEAK
WEEKEND (SAT & SUN AM)
WEEKEND (SUN PM)
JUNIORS PEAK

JUNIORS OFF-PEAK
STUDENT PEAK

STUDENT OFF-PEAK
PENSIONER PEAK

PENSIONER OFF-PEAK

GUEST OF A MEMBER -
SATURDAY ONLY

R450
R360
R795
R450
R230
R160
R395
R250
R380
R250

R500

GOLF CARTS

MEMBERS R400
VISITORS R450
LEVY R30
CADDIE FOUNDATION R20
COMPETITION FEE R50
PRO SHOP COMP FEE R80




