

## MEMBER GREEN FEES

WEEKDAY PEAK	R365
WEEKDAY OFF-PEAK	R225
WEEKEND (SAT & SUN AM)	R365
WEEKEND (SUN PM)	R225
JUNIORS PEAK	R180
STUDENT PEAK	R235
STUDENT OFF-PEAK	R180
PENSIONER PEAK	R325
PENSIONER OFF-PEAK	R205

## **GOLF DAY / GROUP FEES**

**GOLF DAYS (60-120 PLAYERS)** 

CORPORATE R350

CHARITY R290

**GROUP RATE - 20-40 PLAYERS** 

SUNDAY AM R435

SUNDAY PM R380

WEEKDAY PEAK R435

WEEKDAY OFF-PEAK R380

\*ALL RATES ABOVE INCLUDE R30 LEVY

## **VISITOR GREEN FEES**

WEEKDAY PEAK	R450
WEEKDAY OFF-PEAK	R360
WEEKEND (SAT & SUN AM)	R795
WEEKEND (SUN PM)	R450
JUNIORS PEAK	R230
JUNIORS OFF-PEAK	R160
STUDENT PEAK	R395
STUDENT OFF-PEAK	R250
PENSIONER PEAK	R380
PENSIONER OFF-PEAK	R250
GUEST OF A MEMBER - SATURDAY ONLY	R500

## **ADDITIONAL FEES**

**GOLF CARTS** 

<b>MEMBERS</b>	R400

VISITORS R450

LEVY R30

CADDIE FOUNDATION R20

COMPETITION FEE R50

PRO SHOP COMP FEE R80

